MASTER POINT OF CONTACT LIST

COASTWISE QUALIFIED TANK VESSELS (OVER 50,000 BBLS)

Company

TANK BARGES

Point of Contact

Allied Transportation

Bouchard Transportation

Crowley Marine Services

Harley Marine Service, Inc

Hornbeck Offshore Services

Kirby Offshore Marine

Moran Towing Corporation

0OSG Ship Management Inc

Penn Maritime

Poling & Cutler Marine
Transportation

Reinauer Transportation Company

Sause Brothers

U.S. Shipping Partners

Vane Brothers

Chuck Ferrer
757-226-7643
Chuckf@Almarine.com

Morton Bouchard 1l
631-390-4900 ol
MSBlll@bouchardtransport.com

S

Tucker Gilliam
904-727-2324

904-316-3820 (Cell)
tucker.gilliam@crowlev.com

or

Steve Estep
832-776-8710 or
Sestep@harleymarine.com

Louis Buisson

985-727-6883

985-966-1108 (Cell)
BuissonJr@hornbeckoffshore.com

]

S

Jim Jahner
718-303-7386
718-720-7207 (24 hour)
iiahner@kirbvcorn.com

or

Tom Sullivan
Chief Operating Officer
718-303-7304

Bruce Richards
203-442-2850
201-914-2790 (Cell)
bruce@morantug.com

or

Jere White
813-209-0648 or
Jwhite@osg.com

Charles Goodrich
203-962-0827 ol
CGoodrich@pennmaritime.com

S

Dispatcher
203-964-0009

Rick Carment
732-792-8400
erzats1l@aol.com

Larry Williamson
718-816-8167, ext 410 o
LarrvW@Reinauer.com

S

Dick Lauer
503-784-2613 or
DickL@Sause.com

Brian Ledwith
732-635-2710 ol
bledwith@usshipcorp.com

S

Don Browning
410-735-8250 o
Dbrowning@vanebrothers.com

S

No secondary contact. Mr. Ferrer's number
can be used as a 24 hour number in
emergencies.

Dispatcher
631-390-4900
dispatcher@bouchardtransport.com

24 hour contact

Tucker Gilliam
904-316-3820 (cell)
tucker.gilliam@crowlev.com

Randy Baker
281-210-6365
Rbaker@harleymarine.com

24 hour Operations
985-727-6945
hotdispatch@hornbeckoffshore.com

Dispatcher
718-720-7207 (24 hour)

Greg Kurantowicz
203-442-2196
203-247-8862 (Cell)
gregk@morantug.com

Brian Kelly
813-209-0641
813-309-1558 (Cell)
bkellv@osg.com

Charlie Rose
203-961-0807
CRose@pennmaritime.com

One man operation. Mr. Carment's number
is a 24 hour line

24 hour dispatch
718-816-8167, ext 410

Jason Purkey

562-901-0365

562-310-2651 (24 hour number)
JasonP@Sause.com

Jeff Miller
732-259-0819 (24 hour line)
imiller@usshipcorp.com

24 hour dispatch
410-631-5096
dispatch@vanebrothers.com
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TANKERS

Company Point of Contact
Holis McAlister William Coldrick
Chevron 832-854-2864 or 832-854-2834
281-795-1289 (Cell) 832-922-0801 (Cell)
homc@chevron.com colw@chevron.com
Tucker Gilliam 24 hour contact
904-727-2324 Tucker Gilliam
C I 904-316-3820 (cell
rowley 3820 (cell " 904-316-3820 (cell)
tucker.gilliam@crowley.com tucker giliam @crowley.com
(available 24 hours) € v
Jere Whie B15205-0001
0SG Ship M t | 813-209-0648
' Vlanagement Inc Jhite@ose.com O 813.309-1558 (Cell)
& bkellv@osg.com
Chris Sedlacek
Seabulk Tankers 954-524-4200, ext 0 or Chartering .
305-778-1099 (Cell) TankerChartering@ckor.com
Chartering@Ckor.com
Brian Ledwith Jeff Miller
732-635-2710 or 732-259-0819 (24 hour line)
U.S. Shipping Partners LP bledwith@usshipcorp.com imiller@usshipcorp.com
CRUDE CARRIERS
Company Point of Contact
Arthur Balfe Rick Sataba
Alaska Tanker Company 503-207-0053 or 503-207-0083
Art.Balfe@aktanker.com Rick.Sataba@aktanker.com
Dheeraj Makhija Orlando J. Serrano
L . 281-293-2416 281-293-3215
Conoco Phillips International or
281-948-3408 (Cell) 831-605-4315 (Cell)
Dheerai.Makhiia@ConocoPhillios.com Orland.).Serrano@ConocoPhillips.com
Joseph F. McDermott Lucus T. Anderson
Exxon Mobil - Sea River Maritime |713-656-2224 or 713-656-2838
Joseph.F.McDermott@ExxonMobil.com Lucus.T.Andersen@ExxonMobil.com
Volckert Van Reesma Nickel Van Reesma
Mid-Ocean Marine 203-299-0678 or 203-299-0598

Volckert@midoceanmarine.com

Nickel@midoceanmarine.com
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